Date

04/26/
23

05/04/
23
05/10/
23

05/16/
23

05/24/
23

05/30/
23
05/31/
23
06/07/

23

06/15/
23

06/21/
23

06/28/
23
07/05/
23
07/06/
23
07/11/
23

Games for ELSBERRY (9U

Time

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:15 PM CDT

8:15 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:15 PM CDT

Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Away Team

HAWK POINT (9U) -
Champion
ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed
OLD MONROE (9U) -
Henke
ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed
SILEX (9U) - Berhorst
ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed
ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed
HAWK POINT (9U) -
Champion
ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed
OLD MONROE (9U) -
Henke
ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed
SILEX (9U) - Berhorst
ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed

ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

11
18

12

13
14

15

19

12

16

13

Home Team

ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed
SILEX (9U) - Berhorst
ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed

HAWK POINT (9U) -
Champion

ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed

OLD MONROE (9U) -
Henke

HAWK POINT (9U) -
Champion

ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed
SILEX (9U) - Berhorst
ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed

HAWK POINT (9U) -
Champion

ELSBERRY (9U) - Reed

OLD MONROE (9U) -
Henke

OLD MONROE (9U) -
Henke

. 9U-Softball (A)

Hom

Scor

20

20

14

15

16

11

18

10

16

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Unscore

d

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Unscore
d
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